HIGHLY FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
ELPEX-B SERIES
ELPEX-B
01-Einzelschilder-03-2020.indd   9 09.03.20   14:00
General 10/3
Benefits 10/3
Application 10/3
Design and configurations 10/4

D
1
Ordering example
• ELPEX-B EBWN coupling, size 210
• Part 1: Bore 40H7mm, keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
• Part 2: Bore 45H7 mm, keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
Article no.: 2LC0210-4AA99-0AA0-Z L0W+M1A
Notes
• Weight and mass moments of inertia apply to maximum
bore diameters.
• The article no. applies to elastic tires made of natural
rubber.
• P2 = fitting space for dismounting the elastic tire
Configurable variants 1)
• ØD1 Without finished bore
  With finished bore
• ØD2 Without finished bore
  With finished bore
1)  To identify complete item numbers specifying the available
 finish boring options and – if necessary – further order
 options, please use our configurators on flender.com.
↗ For online configuration on flender.com, click on the item no.
10/7
HIGHLY FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS | ELPEX-B SERIES
E E
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
A A
TYPE EBWT
Sizes 105 ... 165 Sizes 190 ... 560
Part 3 Part 4Part 3 Part 4

510 9300 3 4535 55 125 508 208 89 429 48 89 35 226 1.5 2LC0211-3AB 2LC0211-3AC 2LC0211-3AD 120 -0AA04
560 11500 3 5040 70 125 562 224 102 474 55 92 35 259 2 2LC0211-4AB 2LC0211-4AC 2LC0211-4AD 120 -0AA04
Ordering example
• ELPEX-B EBWT coupling, size 210,
variant AB, including Taper clamping bushes
• Part 3: with Taper clamping bush, bore 60 mm
• Part 4: with Taper clamping bush, bore 40 mm
Article no.: 2LC0210-4AD99-0AA0-Z L1E+M0W
Notes
• Weights and mass moments of inertia apply to coup-
lings with Taper clamping bushes with maximum bore
 diameter.
• The article no. applies to elastic tires made of natural
rubber.
• P1 =  fitting space for offset screwdriver and ejector
 bolt for dismounting the Taper clamping bush
• P2 = fitting space for dismounting the elastic tire.
1)  To identify complete item numbers specifying the available
 finish boring options and – if necessary – further order
 options, please use our configurators on flender.com.
↗ For online configuration on flender.com, click on the item no.
Configurable variants 1)
• ØD1 Without finished bore
  With finished bore
• ØD2 Without finished bore
  With finished bore
10/9
HIGHLY FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS | ELPEX-B SERIES
E E
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
A A

400 3800 51 110 402 180 280 90 120 223.5 230 250 30 10 0.88 2LC0211-1AG 2LC0211-1AH 2LC0211-1AJ 73 -0AE0
470 6300 51 120 470 200 315 100 140 207.5 214 250 46 10 0.97 2LC0211-2AG 2LC0211-2AH 2LC0211-2AJ 104 -0AE0
Ordering example
• ELPEX-B EBWZ coupling, size 360
• variant C, for fitting length S min. = 190 mm
• Part 1: Bore 65H7 mm, keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
• Part 5: Bore 70H7 mm, keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
Article no.: 2LC0211-0AJ99-0AC0-Z L1F+M1G
Notes
• Dimensions D1, ND1, NL1, J1 and fitting space for
 dismounting elastic tire and Taper clamping bush,
see types EBWN or EBWT, Page 10/7 or Page 10/8
• The article no. applies to elastic tires made of natural
rubber.
• Mass moment of inertia J2 and weight m as total of
part 3, part 5 and part 6 with maximum bore diameter.
Configurable variants 1)
• ØD1 Without finished bore
  With finished bore
• ØD2 Without finished bore
  With finished bore
• S min. 100 mm
  140 mm
  180 mm
1)  To identify complete item numbers specifying the available
 finish boring options and – if necessary – further order
 options, please use our configurators on flender.com.
↗ For online configuration on flender.com, click on the item no.
10/11
HIGHLY FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS | ELPEX-B SERIES
E E
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
A A